RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2018-19 ODD SEMESTER

DATE DAY W ORIIEI% (;) ]I; AYS SCHEDULE REMARKS
17-Aug Fri INAGURATION

18-Aug Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
19-Aug Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
20-Aug Mon Starting of classes

21-Aug Tue 2

2-Aug | wed BAKRID HOLIDAY
23-Aug Thu

24-Aug Fri 4

25-Aug Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
26-Aug Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
27-Aug Mon 5

28-Aug Tue 6

29-Aug Wed 7

30-Aug Thu 8

31-Aug Fri 9

01-Sep Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
02-Sep Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
03-Sep | Mon 10

04-Sep Tue 11

05-Sep Wed 12

06-Sep Thu 13

07-Sep Fri 14

08-Sep Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
09S¢ | sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
10-Sep Mon 15

11-Sep Tue 16

12-Sep | wed 17

13-Sep Thu VINAYAGAR SHURTHI HOLIDAY
14-Sep Fri 19

15-Sep Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
16-Sep Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
17-Sep Mon 20 N //

L5-Sep Tue 21 Dr E%\IJAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA
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DATE DAY | ORE& (? FD - SCHEDULE REMARKS

22-Sep Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY

23-Sep Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY

24-Sep Mon 24 F1 TEST

25-Sep Tue 24 F2

26-Sep Wed 26 F3

27-Sep Thu 27 F4

28-Sep Fri 28 F5

29-Sep Sat 29 F6

30-Sep Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY

01-Oct Mon 30

02-Oct Tue GANDHI JAYANTHI HOLIDAY

03-Oct Wed 31

04-Oct Thu 39

05-Oct Fri 33

06-Oct Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY

07-Oct Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY

08-Oct Mon 34

09-Oct Tue 35

10-Oct Wed 36

11-Oct Thu 37

12-Oct Fri 38

13-Oct Sat 39

14-Oct Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY

13-Oct Mon 40

16-Oct Tue 41

17-Oct Wed 42

18-Oct | Thy SARASWATHI POOJA HOLIDAY

19-Oct Fri 43

20-Oct Sat 44

21-Oct Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY

22-Oct Mon 45 S1 SECUND INTERNAL
TEST

23-Oct Tue 46- S2

24-Oct Wed 47 S3

25-Oct Thu 43 S4

26-Oct Fri 49 S5 i

27:0¢t_| s 50 Sépr. £, VIJAJARRISENE FOREL D |

28-Oct Sun SUNDAY " |81, FHOLIDAY T

29-Oct Mon 51 Rajjy Gendh colfoe gfv'é’nglr{%e“rmg & Technology

30-Oct Tue 59 . Buducherry - 607 402.




DATE DAY | ORE& ((;) FD AYS SCHEDULE REMARKS
01-Nov Thu PUDUCHERRY HOLIDAY
02-Nov Fri 54

03-Nov Sat 55

04-Nov Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
05-Nov Mon HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
06-Nov Tue DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY
07-Nov Wed 56

08-Nov Thu 57

09-Nov Fri 58

10-Nov Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
11-Nov Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
12-Nov Mon 59 MODEL PRACTICAL

13-Nov Tue 60

14-Nov | wed 61

15-Nov Thu 62

16-Nov Fri 63

17-Nov Sat 64

18-Nov Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
19-Nov Mon 65

20-Nov Tue 66

21-Nov Wed MILAD UN NABI HOLIDAY
22-Nov Thu 67

23-Nov Fri 68

24-Nov Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
25-Nov Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
26-Nov | Mon 69 Tl TEST
27-Nov Tue 70 T2

28-Nov Wed 71 T3

29-Nov Thu 72 T4

30-Nov Fri 73 TS

01-Dec Sat 74 T8

02-Dec Sun - SUNDAY HOLIDAY
03-Dec Mon 75 UNIL. PRACTICALS (Tentative)
04-Dec Tue 76 _ I‘D’—/

0>-Dec | Wed 77 Dr. . VIJAVAHRISHNA RAPARA
s 78 B Tech. (e e P, LGS MC
G- F e B S pn;iﬁir?gwgﬁ;\}:eiﬁnq & Technology
08-Dec | gat 80 ™ pondy - Cuslislore HE e 402

TTUTTai Troees




NO. OF

DATE DAY WORKING DAYS SCHEDULE REMARKS
10-Dec Mon 81 Ml EXAM
11-Dec Tue 82 M2

12-Dec Wed 83 M3

13-Dec Thu 84 M4

14-Dec T 85 M5

15-Dec Sat 86 M6

16-Dec Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
17-Dec | Mon 87 STUDY HOLIDAYS

18-Dec Tue 88

19-Dec Wed 89

20-Dee Thu 90

21-Dec Fri 91

22-Dec Sat SATURDAY HOLIDAY
23-Dec Sun SUNDAY HOLIDAY
24-Dec Mon CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
25-Dec Tue HOLIDAY
26-Dec Wed 92 UNIL. THEORY (TENTATIVE)
=1-Deo Thu 93

28-Dec Fri 94

29-Dec Sat 95

30-Dec Qun

31-Dec Mon 9

01-Jan Tirie New Year HOLIDAY
02-Jan Wed 97

03-Jan Thu 98

Od-ln Fri 99

05-Jan Sat 100

06-Jan Qe SUNDAY HOLIDAY

'Dr. E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA
B.Tech. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Energy), Ph.D. {IT Madras)
M.I.8.T.E., F.LLP.E., M.C.S.i M.C.LI.,
PRINCIPAL
Rajiv Gandh! College of Enginsering & Tachnology
Pondy Cudds Road,
Kirumampakkam, Puducherry - 867 402.




RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2018-19 EVEN SEMESTER

NO. OF
DATE | DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

10-Jan | Thurs 1 EVEN SEMESTER BEGINS
11-Jan Fri 2
12-Jan Sat Non-instructional Day
13-Jan Sun Holiday
14-Jan | Mon Bogi Festival - Holiday
15-Jan | Tyes Pongal Festival- Holiday
16-Jan Wed Uzhavavar Thirunal - Holiday
17-Jan | Thurs Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday
18-Jan Fri 3
19-Jan Sat Holiday
20-Jan Sun Holiday
21-Jan Mon 4
22-Jan | Tyes 5
23-Jan Wed 6
24-Jan | Thyrs 7
25-Jan Fri 8
26-Jan Sat Non-instructional Day
27-Jan Sun Holiday
28-Jan Mon 9
29-Jan | Tyes 10
30-Jan | wed 11
31-Jan | Thurs 12
01-Feb | py 13
02-Feb Sat 1* Saturday Holiday
03-Feb Sun Holiday
04-Feb | Mon 14
05-Feb | Tyes 15
06-Feb | wed 16
07-Feb | Thurs 17 A //
08-Feb | Fyj 18 My.

~

Dr. E. VIJAYARKRISHNA RAPAKA
B.Tech. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Energy), Ph.D. (IT Wadras)

W.i.S.T.E., F.ilP.E., M.C.8I M.C.LL,

PRBNCIPAL
Rejiv Gandhi College of Engineering & Technology
Pondy - Cuddalore Main Road,
Kirumampakkam, Puducherry - 607 402.



NO. OF

DATE | DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
10-Feb | gyp Holiday
11-Feb FIRST
F1 INTERNAL
Mon 19 TEST
12-Feb | Tyes 20 F2
13-Feb | wed 21 F3
15-Feb Fri 23 F5
16-Feb Sat 3" Saturday Holiday
17-Feb | gsup Holiday
01-Feb | Tyes 25
20-Feb | wed 26
21-Feb | Thyrs 27
22-Feb |  py 28
23-Feb Sat Non-instructional day
24-Feb | sun Holiday
25-Feb | Mon 29
26-Feb | Tyes 30
27-Feb | wed 31
28-Feb | Thyrs 32
01-Mar | gy 33
02-Mar | gat 1* Saturday Holiday
03-Mar Sun Holiday
04-Mar | ‘Mon 34
05-Mar | Tyes 35
06-Mar | wed 36
07-Mar | Thyrs 37
08-Mar | = Fyj 38
09-Mar Sat Non-instructional day
10-Mar | gup Holiday
[1-Mar | Mon 39
12-Mar | Tyes 40
13-Mar | weq 41 s ,Or

Dr. E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA

B.Tech. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Eneray), Ph.D. (IIT Madras)
M.l.S.T.E., F.LLP.E,, M.C.84 M.C.LL,

Rajiv Gandhi College of Engineering & Technelogy

<

PRINCIPAL

Pondy - Cuddalore Main Read,




NO. OF

DATE | DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
I5-Mar | Fyj 43
16-Mar Sat 3™ Saturday Holiday
17-Mar | gqyn Holiday
18-Mar SECOND
S1 INTERNAL
Mon 44 TEST
19-Mar | Tyegs 45 S2
20-Mar | wed 46 S3
21-Mar | Thurs 47 S4
22-Mar | pri 48 S5
23-Mar Sat Non-instructional day
24-Mar | gsun Holiday
25-Mar | Mon 49 S6
26-Mar | Tyes 50
27-Mar | wed 51
28-Mar | Thyrs 52
29-Mar | Frj 53
30-Mar Sat Non-instructional day
31-Mar | sun Holiday
01-Apr | Mon 54
02-Apr | Tuyes 55
03-Apr | wed 56
04-Apr | Thurs 57
05-Apr | Fri 58
06-Apr - | gat 1* Saturday Holiday
07-Apr Sun Holiday
08-Apr Model Practical
Mon 59 Exam
09-Apr | Tues 60
10-Apr | wed 61
L-Apr | Thurs 62. |
12-Apr Fri 63 LAST WORKING DAY FOR RECORD SIGNING & BINDING
13-Apr Sat Non-instructional day
14-Apr | sun Holiday

7

Dr. E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA

Ph.D. (T Madras)
Busah e MQTChE(E g?rlglyD){E, M.C.S.t M.,

M

PRINCIPAL
Rajiv Gandh! College of Engineering & Technoiogy

fi: idaiore Main Road,
Pondy - Cuddalore e an7 402.



NO. OF
DATE | DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS

16-Apr | Tyes 65

17-Apr | wed 66

18-Apr | Thurs 67

19-Apr [ Fri Good Friday - Holiday

20-Apr Sat 3" Saturday Holiday

21-Apr Sun Holiday

22-Apr | Mon 68 Tentative PU Practicals

23-Apr | Tues 69

24-Apr | Wed 70

25-Apr | Thurs 71

26-Apr | i 72

27-Apr Sat Non- instructional day

28-Apr Sun Holiday

29-Apr | Mon 73

30-Apr Tues 74

01-May | wed May Day - Holiday

02-May THIRD

T1 INTERNAL
Thurs 75 TEST

03-May | Fri 76 T2
04-May [ gat 1* Saturday Holiday

05-May Sun Holiday
06-May | Mon 77 T3
07-May | Tues 78 T4
08-May | wed 79 T5
09-May | Thurs 80 T6

10-May Fri 81 Completion of Syllabus

11-May Sat Non-instructional day

12-May Sun Holiday

13-May Model Theory

Mon 82 Exam

14-May | Tuyes 83 M1

15-May | wed 84 /

16-May | Thurs 85 M2 W/

Dr. E. Vﬁ;{AKMSHNA RAPAKA
B.Tech. {Mech.), M.Tech.(Energy), Ph.D. {IIT Madras)

M.LS.T.E., F.LLP.E., M.C.S.H FLC.LE,
PRINCIPAL

Rajiv Gandh: College of Engineering & Technology

Po
Kiruma
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NO. OF

DATE | DAY | WORKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
18-May [ gat 3" Saturday Holiday
19-May | Sun Holiday
20-May | Mon 87 M3
21-May | Tyes 88
22-May | wed 89 M4
23-May | Thurs 90
24-May | pri 91 M5
25-May Sat Non-instructional day
26-May | syn Holiday
27-May | Mon 92
28-May | Tyes 93 M6
29-May | wed 94
T COACHING & REVISION
Y | Thurs 95 CLASSES FOR WEAK STUDENTS
31-May | Frj 96
01-Jun Sat 1% Saturday Holiday
02-Jun Sun Holiday
03-Jun Mon 97 PU Theory Tentative
04-Jun | Tyes 98
05-Jun | wed 99
06-Jun | Thyrs 100
07-Jun | prj 101
08-Jun Sat Non-instructional day
09-Jun Sun Holiday
10-Jun | Mon 102
H-Jun | Tyes 103
12-Jun | wed 104

PRINCIPAL

Dr. E. VIJAYAXRISHNA RAPAKA
B.Tech. (Mech.}, M Tech.(Energy), Ph.D {IIT Madras)
M..8 T.E., F . 4P E., MC.SIMCiLL,;
PRINCIPAL
Rajiv Gandh: Zoiiege 91 Engingering & Yechnology
Pondy Cuddalore Maii Road,
Kirumampakkam, Puducherry - 607 402.



